
	
	

DISCOVERY	MONTESSORI	SCHOOL	CALENDAR	
JANUARY 2020  – JUNE  2021           

 

2020 
Mon., Jan. 06, 2020   Classes resume 

Mon., Feb. 17  Family Day Holiday (The school is closed) 

March 16 -20 (inclusive)  Spring Break (The school is closed) 

Fri., April 10   Good Friday Holiday (The school is closed) 

Mon., April 13   Easter Monday Holiday (The school is closed) 

Mon., May 18   Victoria Day (The school is closed) 

Fri., June 26    Last day of school - (A full day of school) 
 

 
Mon July 06.      Summer Camp Begins 

Fri., Aug 28.      Summer Camp Ends 

 
Tue, Sept 08    Fall Session - Classes resume 

Mon., Oct 12   Thanks Giving Holiday (The school is closed) 

Thursday, Dec. 18  Last day of classes (The last day is a full day of school)  
 

Dec. 19, 2020 - Jan. 3, 2021 (incl.) Winter Holidays (The school is closed)  

2021 
Mon., Jan. 04, 2021   Classes resume 

Mon., Feb. 15  Family Day Holiday (The school is closed) 

March 15 -19 (inclusive)  Spring Break (The school is closed) 

Fri., April 02   Good Friday Holiday (The school is closed) 

Mon., April 05   Easter Monday Holiday (The school is closed) 

Mon., May 24   Victoria Day (The school is closed) 

Fri., June 25   Last day of school - (A full day of school) 

Mon , July 05   2021 Summer Camp begins. 

 

 

 

  

 


